
JONAS J. MORRISON, L<iinib«r Dealer, iV.£. cor. Mission and Spear Sts., hag larg^*
Lumber !>iUecls filled \vitli well seasoned Luniber.

O'BR 693 O'CO
O'Brien Patrick, hostler J. M. Kichardson , NW cor

Fulton and Sixth Av
O'Brien Patrick, hostler St. Lawrence Stables, r. 42H

Bush
O'Brien Patrick, laborer, r. 16 Bluxome
O'Brien Patrick, laborer, r. 250 Minna
O'Brien Patrick, laborer, r. 420 Shipley
O'Brien Patrick, laborer, r. E s Norton PI. nr Filbert
O'Brien Patrick, laborer Pac. Rolling Mill, r. 160

Clara, rear
O'Brien Patrick, mashman Pac. Distillery r. S s Chest-

nut, bet Fillmore and Webster
O'Brien Patrick, porter, r. 10 Anthony
O'Brien Patrick, seaman, r. 32 De Boom
O'Brien Patrick, stonemason, r. 254 Minna
O'Brien Patrick, tailor J. Wisluzil, r. S Sonoma PI
O'Brien Patrick A., plumber and gastitter, r. 2028

O'Farrell
O'Brien Patrick J. (P. J. O'Brien & Sous) r. 1060 Bryant
O'Brien Peter, r. 807 Kearny
O'Brien Peter, drayman F. Daneri & Co., r. 401 Fifth
O'Brien Peter, groceries and liquors. 111 Vallejo
O'Brien Peter, waiter U. S. Restaurant, r. 146 Natoma
O'Brien Peter J., r. 922M Folsom
O'Brien Philip, butcher G. B. Mowry, r. 5243^ Grove
O'Brien P. J. .S: Sons (P. J., Willis and John O'Brien)

carriagemakers, 483 Eighth
O'Brien Richard, liquor saloon, iiie Mission
O'Brien Richard -J., solicitor, r. 22 Cleaveland
O'Brien Robert, laborer, r. 'J25 Minna
O'Brien Rose, -widow, r. 1435 StcinHI^
O'Brien Simon, r. 11 Cleaveland
O'Brien St. M., lieutenant U. S. A., Presidio Reserva-

tion
O'Brien Stephen C, copyist County Recorder, r. 22

Montgomery
O'Brien T., r. 19 Minna
O'Brien T., r. 410 Minna
O'Brien Terrenes, painter Hopps & Sons, r. NE cor

Vermont and Humboldt
O'Brien Terrence, windowman Grand Hotel
O'Brien Thomas, basketmaker Robert Coulter, r. 74

Natoma
O'Brien Thomas, blacksmith, r. W s Gunnison Av,

bet Twenty-seventh and Twenty-eighth, B. H.
O'Brien Thomas, blacksmith Fulton Iron Works, r.

W s Kansas, bet Sierra and Humboldt
O'Brien Thomas, blacksmith new City Hall, r. 34 Hayes
O'Brien Thomas, butcher, 420^ Natoma, r. 446Natoma
O'Brien Thomas, carpenter M. & A. Hansen, r. 674

Clementina
O'Brien Thomas, collector 8. F. Gas Light Co., r

Seventh
O'Brien Thomas, dishwasher Peter Johnson,

Cushman
O'Brien Tliomas, expressman, r. 32 Gilbert
O'Brien Thomas, expressman, SW cor Market

Third, r. 232 Perry
O'Brien Thomas, glassblower S. F. and Pacific Glass

Works, r. 232 J^ Perry
O'Brien Thomas, groceries and liquors, 650 Mission,

r. 172 Clementina
O'Brien Thomas, keeper County Jail, r. 263 Tehama
O'Brien Thomas, laborer, r. 411 Stevenson
O'Brien Thomas, laborer, r. 611 Natoma
O'Brien Thomas, laborer, r. 242 Fremont, rear
O'Brien Thomas, mason, r. 1104 Pacific
O'Brien Thomas, painter, r. 819 Dolores
O'Brien Thomas A., attorney at law, 324 Pine, room

11, r. 1811 Jessie
O'Brien Thomas B., bailiff Superior Court Depart-

ment No. 9, r. 832 Folsom
O'Brien Thomas B.

,
porter Levi Strauss & Co., r. 663

Willow Av
O'Brien Thomas V., attorney at law, 302 Montgomery,

room 7, r. 67 Liberty
O'Brien Thomas W., bricklayer, r. 1760 Ellis
O'Brien Tillie Miss, r. 2M07 Broadway
O'Brien Timothy, r. 405 Stevenson
O'Brien Timothy, gardener South Park, r. 54 Shipley
O'Brien Timothy, lamplighter S. F. Gas Light Co., r.

N s Waller, E of Stanyan
O'Brien Timothy, longshoreman, r. E s Billings PI,

nr Filbert
O'Brien Timothy, miner, r. 13 White PI
O'Brien Timothy, packer McC.irthy Brothers, r. 321

Clementina
O'Brien Timothy, painter, r. 82 Natoma
O'Brien Timothy, salesman John J. Duflfy, r. 65 West

Mission

342

and

O'Brien Timothy, shoemaker Joseph Simon, r. cor
Twenty-ninth and Tehama. B. H.

O'Brien Timothy, woolpacker Wool Agency Ware-
house, r. Howard, bet Fifth and Sixth

O'Brien Timothy I., bookkeeper Bernard Miller, r.

21 Harriet
O'Brien William, drayman Bryden & Hinckley, r. 177

Perry
O'Brien William, driver Omnibus RR., r. 673 Howard
O'Brien William, hay and grain, 2.307 Broadway
O'Brien William, hostler, r. 512 Mission
O'Brien William, hostler Henry McArdle, r. 610 How-

ard
O'Brien Willi.im, laborer, r. 42 Moss
O'Brien William, laborer, r. 551 Bryant
O'Brien William, r. 722 Grove
O'Brien William, laborer, r. 1722 Mission
O'Brien William, laborer freight dept Southern Pac.

RR., r. 220 Fifth
O'Brien William, laborer Pacific Mail SS. Co.

O'Brien William, lalx)rer Sea Wall, r. 309 Bay
O'Brien William, laborer Union Iron Works, r. 21 Har-

riet

O'Brien William, liquor saloon, 6 Jackson
O'Brien William, longshoreman, r. 132 First, rear
O'Brien William, milker, r. W s San Jose Road, N of

Henry
O'Brien William, miner, r. Broadway Hotel
O'Brien William, peddler, r. 17 Sherwood PI
O'Brien William, ijrinter F. Korbel & Brothers, r. 237

Perry
O'Brien William, quartermaster Pacific Mail SS. City

of Sydney
O'Brien William, stonecutter, r. 10 Leroy PI
O'Brien William, teamster, r. lOOH Jackson
O'Brien William, teamster, r. 177 Perry
O'Brien William, teamster Superintendent of Streets

O'Brien William, wholesale butcher, cor Railroad and
Sixth Avs, Sojith S. F., office .529 Clay, r. 6 Waller

O'Brien William A., plumber McNally & Hawkins, r.

728 Minna
O'Brien William E., whitener Frederick A. Jennings,

r. 2228 Geary
O'Brien William H., miner, r. 246 Clara
O'Brien William J., deputy Superintendent of Streets,

r. 9 Taylor
O'Brien William J., shoemaker S. W.Levy, r. 431k

Shipley
O'Brien William M., bookkeeper J. W. Davidson &

Co., r. 10 Leroy PI
O'Brien William P., plumber, r. 2028 O'Farrell

O'Brien William T., driver, r. 21 Harriet
O'Brien Willis (P. J. O'Brien & Sons) r. 1060 Brj'ant

O'Brien & Holton (Patrick O'Brien and Louis Holton)
liquor saloon, NW cor Folsom and Steuart

O'Brien & Ward (John O'Brien and James Ward)
employment office, 610 Clay

O'Bryan Jeremiah, laborer, r. 127 Folsom
O'Bryan John, laborer Quartermaster's Dept U. S. A.,

r. Henry, bet Fourteenth and Fifteenth
O'Bryan P. E. (Henry Doyle & Co.) r. San Rafael
O'Bryan. See Bryan, Brien, and O'Brien
O'Byle Nellie, domestic 517 Folsom
O'Byrne Maggie Miss, r. 177 Minna
O'Byrne James Z., plumber, r. 1421 Sacramento
O'Callaghan Dennis J., proptr Nevada Livery Stable,

838-844 Howard, r. 911 Howard
O'Callaghan James, salesman J. J. O'Brien & Co., r.

15 Polk
O'Callaghan James, student, r. 16 Twelfth
O'Callaghan James J., salesman Keaue Brothers, r.

2.529 Post
O'Callaghan Joseph, clerk, r. 15 Polk
O'Callaghan Martin, salesman Keane Brothers, r.

Nucleus House
O'Callaghan Margaret, widow, r. 16 Twelfth
O'Callaghan Mary, widow, r. 15 Polk
O'Callauhan Michael, r. 222 Jackson
O'Callaghan M. L. Miss, assistant branch Fourth St.

School, r. 15 Polk
O'Callaghan Peter, laborer, r. 22 Harriet
O'Callaghan Richard, shoemaker, r. 1131 Columbia
O'Callaghan Thomas, r. 16 Twelfth
O'Callaghan Thomas H., laborer, r. 117 First Av
O'Claire Alfred, cooper, r. 1624 Dupont
O'Connell Albert, laborer, r. 2206 Powell
O'Connell Alexander, nurse, r. 210 Hyde
O'Connell Charles J., policeman City Hall, r. 604

Guerrero
O'Conaell Daniel, r. 324 Ellis

r^tirS \KI PI ADI/ ®*''' MARKET STREET, wholesale and retail dealer In

uLU. VY. l^LA^^, Paper Hangings & Sliade Material, Manufacturer of window SMes


